THE NEXT GENERATION OF
HIGH-SPEED, HIGH-THROUGHPUT COOKING
APERION® 24 SERIES
IMPINGER CONVEYOR OVENS
E X P E R I E N C E  F A S T E R  C O O K  T I M E S
Independent top and bottom adjustable airflow ensures the
Aperion® is Lincoln’s fastest cooking impingement conveyor oven.
D E L I V E R  C O N S I S T E N C Y

Split belt options available (2424 and 2824 models only)
* Leg option included with stacking kits.
APERION® SERIES MODEL NOMENCLATURE
XX24-XXX
BELT WIDTH (IN) CHAMBER WIDTH (IN) POWER LEVEL UTILITY
16 24 S - STANDARD H - ELECTRIC (NON-VENTLESS)
20 24 L - LOW V - ELECTRIC (VENTLESS)
24 24 ― N - NATURAL GAS
28 24 ― P - LP GAS
C O N S I S T E N C Y  Y O U  C A N  C O U N T  O N
QUICK SERVE
RESTAURANTS
FULL SERVICE
RESTAURANTS
HOTEL FOOD
SERVICE
CASUAL
DINING
CONCESSIONS/
STADIUMS
SUPERMARKETS COLLEGES/
UNIVERSITIES
COFFEE SHOPS/
BAKERIES
PIZZA NONTRADITIONAL
B O U N D L E S S  P O S S I B I L I T I E S
The Aperion® Series features independent adjustable top and bottom airflow, making
it perfect for optimizing the culinary characteristics of any menu item – providing
infinite menu possibilities. Offering unparalleled capacity in a smaller footprint, the
Aperion® series is available in 4 sizes to meet any need.
EASILY CONFIGURE A MODEL FOR ANY APPLICATION!
STEP 1	 Select belt width
STEP 2	 Choose utility
STEP 3	 Select number of units, appropriate stacking kit, and mounting option
STEP 4	 Enhance with options and accessories